
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COASTLINE BMW 1 QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1600m

27 January 2024 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.08
(0:13.58)

1:24.50
(0:12.11)

1:12.39
(0:12.56)

0:59.83
(0:12.44)

0:47.39
(0:12.49)

0:34.90
(0:11.74)

0:23.16
(0:11.27)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MY SPY 1 66.2 0:11.07 1:38.08 [1] 1:24.36 [3] 1:12.12 [3] 0:59.53 [3] 0:47.07 [4] 0:34.63 [3] 0:22.96 [3] 0:34.63

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:12.24) (0:12.59) (0:12.46) (0:12.44) (0:11.67) (0:11.07)

2 2 RINGER'S REWARD 5 66.0 0:11.14 1:38.57 [2] 1:24.51 [5] 1:12.32 [6] 0:59.64 [6] 0:47.33 [6] 0:34.85 [6] 0:23.03 [4] 0:34.85 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:12.19) (0:12.68) (0:12.31) (0:12.48) (0:11.82) (0:11.14)

3 1 SHAMEDY 6 64.7 0:11.30 1:38.72 [3] 1:25.10 [2] 1:12.95 [2] 1:00.41 [2] 0:48.00 [2] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.75 [2] 0:35.53 +1

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:12.15) (0:12.54) (0:12.41) (0:12.47) (0:11.78) (0:11.30)

4 4 NO BETTER TIME 3 65.8 0:11.51 1:38.83 [4] 1:25.25 [1] 1:13.14 [1] 1:00.58 [1] 0:48.14 [1] 0:35.65 [1] 0:23.91 [1] 0:35.65 -4

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:13.58) (0:12.11) (0:12.56) (0:12.44) (0:12.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.51)

5 7 EYES ARE LION 4 63.9 0:12.01 1:40.80 [5] 1:26.95 [4] 1:14.80 [4] 1:02.17 [4] 0:49.88 [3] 0:37.34 [4] 0:25.07 [6] 0:37.34 +2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 400m (0:13.85) (0:12.15) (0:12.63) (0:12.29) (0:12.54) (0:12.27) (0:12.01)

6 6 THE LITTLE SPARROW 7 64.5 0:11.88 1:40.81 [6] 1:26.61 [6] 1:14.58 [5] 1:01.90 [5] 0:49.62 [5] 0:37.09 [5] 0:25.21 [5] 0:37.09 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 600m (0:14.20) (0:12.03) (0:12.68) (0:12.28) (0:12.53) (0:11.88) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Captain Fenkel (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COASTLINE BMW 1 QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1600m

27 January 2024 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:34.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MY SPY 1 66.2 0:11.07 0:11.89 [1] 1:38.08 0:34.63

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.89)

2 2 RINGER'S REWARD 5 66.0 0:11.14 0:11.89 [4] 2.8L 0:34.85 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.89)

3 1 SHAMEDY 6 64.7 0:11.30 0:12.45 [2] 3.6L 0:35.53 +1

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:12.45)

4 4 NO BETTER TIME 3 65.8 0:11.51 0:12.40 [3] 4.1L 0:35.65 -4

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:12.40)

5 7 EYES ARE LION 4 63.9 0:12.01 0:13.06 [6] 15.6L 0:37.34 +2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 400m (0:13.06)

6 6 THE LITTLE SPARROW 7 64.5 0:11.88 0:13.22 [5] 15.7L 0:37.09 +0

Samantha Collett 1400m 600m (0:13.22)

Scratched: Captain Fenkel (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW iX1 QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

27 January 2024 - 12:48

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.58
(0:12.90)

0:44.68
(0:10.72)

0:33.96
(0:11.26)

0:22.70
(0:10.94)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:33.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 EL MORZILLO 10 71.0 0:10.67 0:57.58 [1] 0:44.36 [4] 0:33.69 [3] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.71 [3] 0:57.58 0:33.69

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.22) (0:10.67) (0:11.21) (0:10.77) (0:11.71)

2 1 LEAD ME ON 4 68.8 0:10.79 0:57.66 [2] 0:44.66 [2] 0:33.87 [2] 0:22.69 [2] 0:11.79 [2] 0.4L 0:33.87 -2

Michael Rodd 800m 800m (0:13.00) (0:10.79) (0:11.18) (0:10.90) (0:11.79)

3 3 SHOWS A SIGN 1 68.7 0:10.72 0:57.81 [3] 0:44.91 [1] 0:34.19 [1] 0:22.93 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 1.2L 0:34.19 -5

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:12.90) (0:10.72) (0:11.26) (0:10.94) (0:11.99)

4 7 MISS BUSSLINGER 7 69.2 0:10.88 0:58.00 [4] 0:44.74 [5] 0:33.86 [5] 0:22.70 [5] 0:11.68 [5] 2.2L 0:33.86 -4

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:10.88) (0:11.16) (0:11.02) (0:11.68)

5 5 DREAM SMART 3 68.8 0:10.73 0:58.73 [5] 0:45.53 [3] 0:34.80 [4] 0:23.62 [4] 0:12.51 [4] 6.5L 0:34.80 -4

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.11) (0:12.51)

6 10 MISHY 5 68.9 0:10.75 0:59.00 [6] 0:45.59 [6] 0:34.84 [6] 0:23.62 [6] 0:12.37 [6] 8L 0:34.84 -5

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.75) (0:11.22) (0:11.25) (0:12.37)

7 8 PRIDE OF VENUS 8 68.4 0:10.96 0:59.12 [7] 0:45.52 [8] 0:34.56 [8] 0:23.35 [7] 0:12.25 [7] 8.5L 0:34.56 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.96) (0:11.21) (0:11.10) (0:12.25)

8 6 CHAMPAGNE ROUGE 9 68.3 0:10.81 0:59.54 [8] 0:45.57 [10] 0:34.76 [9] 0:23.44 [9] 0:12.18 [8] 10.8L 0:34.76 -1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.97) (0:10.81) (0:11.32) (0:11.26) (0:12.18)

9 4 MISHANI BURN 2 66.9 0:11.03 0:59.85 [9] 0:46.04 [9] 0:35.01 [10] 0:23.59 [10] 0:12.22 [10] 12.6L 0:35.01 -9

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:12.22)

10 9 KAYTEE WISDOM 6 68.2 0:11.03 1:00.45 [10] 0:47.03 [7] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.52 [8] 0:12.99 [9] 16.1L 0:36.00 -1

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.42) (0:11.03) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:12.99)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: COASTLINE BMW iX2 Class 3 Plate - 1000m

27 January 2024 - 13:23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.60
(0:13.19)

0:44.41
(0:10.89)

0:33.52
(0:11.24)

0:22.28
(0:10.88)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ISLAND MAGIC 9 69.9 0:10.59 0:57.60 [1] 0:44.01 [7] 0:32.95 [7] 0:21.94 [6] 0:11.35 [5] 0:57.60 0:32.95

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.06) (0:11.01) (0:10.59) (0:11.35)

2 2 ORLABENT 4 68.8 0:10.73 0:57.63 [2] 0:44.21 [4] 0:33.33 [4] 0:22.12 [3] 0:11.39 [4] 0.1L 0:33.33 +2

Andrew Mallyon 800m 400m (0:13.42) (0:10.88) (0:11.21) (0:10.73) (0:11.39)

3 7 PARTY SPIRIT 3 68.1 0:10.87 0:57.72 [3] 0:44.53 [1] 0:33.64 [1] 0:22.38 [2] 0:11.51 [2] 0.5L 0:33.64 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.19) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:10.87) (0:11.51)

4 5 THIS IS ONE 1 67.2 0:10.88 0:57.81 [4] 0:44.56 [2] 0:33.59 [2] 0:22.49 [1] 0:11.61 [1] 0.9L 0:33.59 -4

Jim Byrne 800m 400m (0:13.25) (0:10.97) (0:11.10) (0:10.88) (0:11.61)

5 12 EVERLASTING STARS 7 69.5 0:10.64 0:57.96 [5] 0:44.54 [5] 0:33.68 [3] 0:22.36 [5] 0:11.72 [3] 1.7L 0:33.68 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 400m (0:13.42) (0:10.86) (0:11.32) (0:10.64) (0:11.72)

6 11 SIX SIDES 2 67.5 0:10.77 0:58.03 [6] 0:44.64 [3] 0:33.65 [5] 0:22.46 [4] 0:11.69 [6] 2L 0:33.65 -2

Nikita Beriman 800m 400m (0:13.39) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:10.77) (0:11.69)

7 10 DIRTY DANCING 8 67.9 0:10.73 0:58.16 [7] 0:44.41 [8] 0:33.34 [9] 0:22.14 [9] 0:11.41 [8] 2.5L 0:33.34 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.07) (0:11.20) (0:10.73) (0:11.41)

8 3 REGAL EDITION 5 67.3 0:10.82 0:58.20 [8] 0:44.66 [6] 0:33.67 [6] 0:22.33 [7] 0:11.51 [7] 2.7L 0:33.67 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:10.99) (0:11.34) (0:10.82) (0:11.51)

9 8 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 12 68.2 0:10.92 0:58.75 [9] 0:44.97 [9] 0:33.94 [8] 0:22.84 [8] 0:11.92 [9] 5.7L 0:33.94 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.10) (0:10.92) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Secret Statement (#4), Artie Pantz (#9), Kanazawa (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW iX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

27 January 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.62
(0:13.23)

1:22.39
(0:10.95)

1:11.44
(0:11.36)

1:00.08
(0:12.00)

0:48.08
(0:12.07)

0:36.01
(0:11.77)

0:24.24
(0:11.84)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 COCOBREW EXPRESS 16 68.9 0:10.79 1:35.62 [1] 1:22.23 [4] 1:11.44 [1] 1:00.08 [1] 0:48.05 [2] 0:36.01 [1] 0:24.24 [1] 0:36.01

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.39) (0:10.79) (0:11.36) (0:12.03) (0:12.04) (0:11.77) (0:11.84)

2 11 DEEP TEMPEST 4 66.8 0:11.04 1:35.88 [2] 1:22.55 [3] 1:11.51 [3] 1:00.28 [2] 0:48.34 [1] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.34 [2] 0:36.09 +6

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.33) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.81)

3 18 MOTELL 1 66.1 0:11.17 1:36.07 [3] 1:21.99 [11] 1:10.82 [9] 0:59.45 [9] 0:47.51 [9] 0:35.46 [8] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.46 -1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:14.08) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.94) (0:12.05) (0:11.57) (0:11.57)

4 1 SOLAR APEX 5 66.5 0:11.17 1:36.27 [4] 1:22.71 [5] 1:11.54 [5] 1:00.27 [5] 0:48.14 [5] 0:36.20 [4] 0:24.52 [3] 0:36.20 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:12.13) (0:11.94) (0:11.68) (0:11.74)

5 6 MOB BUSTER 12 64.5 0:11.44 1:36.51 [5] 1:22.56 [8] 1:11.05 [11] 0:59.61 [11] 0:47.84 [11] 0:35.71 [11] 0:24.24 [9] 0:35.71 +6

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:13.95) (0:11.51) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:12.13) (0:11.47) (0:11.58)

6 10 WINSTON SMURFHILL 11 68.0 0:10.97 1:36.76 [6] 1:23.53 [1] 1:12.56 [2] 1:01.11 [3] 0:48.93 [3] 0:36.73 [3] 0:24.93 [4] 0:36.73 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.23) (0:10.97) (0:11.45) (0:12.18) (0:12.20) (0:11.80) (0:11.89)

7 17 SIZZLING GAL 10 66.4 0:11.25 1:36.79 [7] 1:22.78 [9] 1:11.53 [10] 1:00.10 [10] 0:48.18 [10] 0:36.09 [9] 0:24.50 [10] 0:36.09 +5

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:14.01) (0:11.25) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:12.09) (0:11.59) (0:11.68)

8 16 COUNT THE COIN 18 66.2 0:11.22 1:37.04 [8] 1:23.36 [6] 1:12.14 [6] 1:00.68 [7] 0:48.69 [6] 0:36.60 [6] 0:24.97 [7] 0:36.60 +3

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:11.63) (0:11.86)

9 14 TOO MUCH CLASS 2 66.2 0:11.24 1:37.49 [9] 1:23.74 [7] 1:12.50 [7] 1:01.15 [6] 0:49.12 [7] 0:37.04 [7] 0:25.47 [5] 0:37.04 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:11.57) (0:11.92)

10 5 CHERNAK 8 66.6 0:11.16 1:38.54 [10] 1:24.51 [10] 1:13.35 [8] 1:01.97 [8] 0:50.09 [8] 0:37.82 [10] 0:25.92 [11] 0:37.82 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.16) (0:11.38) (0:11.88) (0:12.27) (0:11.90) (0:12.40)

Scratched: The Drover (#7), So Dapper (#9), Ritani (#4), Regal Pom (#2), Avenue Of Stars (#3), Pentito (#8), The Catch (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW iX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

27 January 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.62
(0:13.23)

1:22.39
(0:10.95)

1:11.44
(0:11.36)

1:00.08
(0:12.00)

0:48.08
(0:12.07)

0:36.01
(0:11.77)

0:24.24
(0:11.84)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 TUBTHUMPER 17 66.2 0:11.21 1:39.74 [11] 1:26.43 [2] 1:15.22 [4] 1:03.89 [4] 0:51.74 [4] 0:39.51 [5] 0:27.68 [6] 0:39.51 +6

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:13.31) (0:11.21) (0:11.33) (0:12.15) (0:12.23) (0:11.83) (0:12.34)

Scratched: The Drover (#7), So Dapper (#9), Ritani (#4), Regal Pom (#2), Avenue Of Stars (#3), Pentito (#8), The Catch (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW iX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

27 January 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 COCOBREW EXPRESS 16 68.9 0:10.79 0:12.40 [1] 1:35.62 0:36.01

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.40)

2 11 DEEP TEMPEST 4 66.8 0:11.04 0:12.53 [2] 1.5L 0:36.09 +6

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

3 18 MOTELL 1 66.1 0:11.17 0:12.32 [5] 2.5L 0:35.46 -1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.32)

4 1 SOLAR APEX 5 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.78 [3] 3.5L 0:36.20 +0

Cejay Graham 1200m 1400m (0:12.78)

5 6 MOB BUSTER 12 64.5 0:11.44 0:12.66 [6] 4.8L 0:35.71 +6

Michael Rodd Overall 1200m (0:12.66)

6 10 WINSTON SMURFHILL 11 68.0 0:10.97 0:13.04 [4] 6.1L 0:36.73 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.04)

7 17 SIZZLING GAL 10 66.4 0:11.25 0:12.82 [9] 6.3L 0:36.09 +5

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

8 16 COUNT THE COIN 18 66.2 0:11.22 0:13.11 [7] 7.6L 0:36.60 +3

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:13.11)

9 14 TOO MUCH CLASS 2 66.2 0:11.24 0:13.55 [8] 10.1L 0:37.04 -3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.55)

10 5 CHERNAK 8 66.6 0:11.16 0:13.52 [11] 16.1L 0:37.82 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.52)

Scratched: The Drover (#7), So Dapper (#9), Ritani (#4), Regal Pom (#2), Avenue Of Stars (#3), Pentito (#8), The Catch (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW iX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

27 January 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 TUBTHUMPER 17 66.2 0:11.21 0:15.34 [10] 23.1L 0:39.51 +6

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:15.34)

Scratched: The Drover (#7), So Dapper (#9), Ritani (#4), Regal Pom (#2), Avenue Of Stars (#3), Pentito (#8), The Catch (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTLINE BMW XM QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

27 January 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.00
(0:12.83)

0:44.17
(0:10.75)

0:33.42
(0:11.05)

0:22.37
(0:10.83)

0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:33.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HIGHBAR 7 69.5 0:10.74 0:57.00 [1] 0:44.17 [1] 0:33.32 [2] 0:22.28 [2] 0:11.54 [1] 0:57.00 0:33.32

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.83) (0:10.85) (0:11.04) (0:10.74) (0:11.54)

2 10 VINDICTA 4 69.2 0:10.78 0:57.31 [2] 0:44.33 [3] 0:33.53 [4] 0:22.43 [4] 0:11.65 [2] 1.8L 0:33.53 -3

Jake Bayliss 800m 400m (0:12.98) (0:10.80) (0:11.10) (0:10.78) (0:11.65)

3 2 BOSSED UP 6 69.5 0:10.83 0:57.60 [3] 0:44.45 [6] 0:33.62 [6] 0:22.55 [5] 0:11.69 [5] 3.3L 0:33.62 -2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.83) (0:11.07) (0:10.86) (0:11.69)

4 7 INSTAGOOD 11 69.4 0:10.85 0:57.71 [4] 0:44.41 [8] 0:33.56 [8] 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.60 [7] 3.8L 0:33.56 +4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.85) (0:10.93) (0:11.03) (0:11.60)

5 9 SPIRIT OF BRODIE 3 69.9 0:10.67 0:57.95 [5] 0:44.87 [4] 0:34.20 [3] 0:23.20 [3] 0:12.12 [3] 5.1L 0:34.20 -6

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.08) (0:10.67) (0:11.00) (0:11.08) (0:12.12)

6 11 CONSTANT CAFE 8 69.3 0:10.82 0:58.02 [6] 0:44.88 [5] 0:34.06 [5] 0:22.92 [9] 0:11.90 [8] 5.4L 0:34.06 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.82) (0:11.14) (0:11.02) (0:11.90)

7 8 LADY INVADER 5 72.3 0:10.69 0:58.05 [7] 0:45.16 [2] 0:34.47 [1] 0:23.42 [1] 0:12.22 [4] 5.5L 0:34.47 -5

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 800m (0:12.89) (0:10.69) (0:11.05) (0:11.20) (0:12.22)

8 5 MISHANI GANGSTER 10 69.1 0:10.82 0:58.18 [8] 0:44.81 [9] 0:33.99 [9] 0:23.08 [8] 0:12.08 [6] 6.3L 0:33.99 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.82) (0:10.91) (0:11.00) (0:12.08)

9 1 BEAUTANTES 2 68.6 0:10.77 0:58.43 [9] 0:45.18 [7] 0:34.41 [7] 0:23.35 [7] 0:12.16 [9] 7.6L 0:34.41 -6

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.77) (0:11.06) (0:11.19) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Femme Fatale (#3), Malaboom (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COASTLINE BMW X2 OPEN Handicap - 1000m

27 January 2024 - 15:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.38
(0:13.05)

0:43.33
(0:10.31)

0:33.02
(0:10.71)

0:22.31
(0:10.90)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:33.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 NORTHERN EXPRESS 12 70.4 0:10.51 0:56.38 [1] 0:43.26 [3] 0:32.75 [3] 0:22.00 [3] 0:11.41 [1] 0:56.38 0:32.75

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.51) (0:10.75) (0:10.59) (0:11.41)

2 10 WANDA ROX 11 70.4 0:10.42 0:56.56 [2] 0:43.28 [4] 0:32.58 [5] 0:21.75 [6] 0:11.33 [4] 1L 0:32.58 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.28) (0:10.70) (0:10.83) (0:10.42) (0:11.33)

3 3 MISHANI SNIPER 3 69.8 0:10.41 0:57.10 [3] 0:43.43 [9] 0:33.02 [7] 0:22.50 [5] 0:11.74 [5] 4L 0:33.02 -4

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.41) (0:10.52) (0:10.76) (0:11.74)

4 5 GOLDEN BOOM 7 72.3 0:10.31 0:57.20 [4] 0:44.15 [1] 0:33.84 [1] 0:23.06 [2] 0:12.21 [2] 4.5L 0:33.84 +6

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.31) (0:10.78) (0:10.85) (0:12.21)

5 9 PERSEIDS 4 68.7 0:10.65 0:57.24 [5] 0:43.79 [5] 0:33.14 [8] 0:22.32 [7] 0:11.51 [7] 4.7L 0:33.14 +0

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.65) (0:10.82) (0:10.81) (0:11.51)

6 4 WINSIDE 1 69.8 0:10.43 0:57.50 [6] 0:44.05 [6] 0:33.62 [4] 0:22.96 [4] 0:12.02 [6] 6.2L 0:33.62 -3

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.43) (0:10.66) (0:10.94) (0:12.02)

7 8 JEMELDI 6 71.5 0:10.31 0:57.50 [7] 0:44.39 [2] 0:34.08 [2] 0:23.43 [1] 0:12.43 [3] 6.3L 0:34.08 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.31) (0:10.65) (0:11.00) (0:12.43)

8 6 SIR ROCKET 5 68.4 0:10.73 0:57.82 [8] 0:44.26 [8] 0:33.53 [9] 0:22.63 [9] 0:11.85 [8] 8.1L 0:33.53 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.73) (0:10.90) (0:10.78) (0:11.85)

9 1 ROMAN AUREUS 8 69.1 0:10.65 0:58.01 [9] 0:44.18 [10] 0:33.53 [10] 0:22.64 [10] 0:11.60 [10] 9.1L 0:33.53 +2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:10.65) (0:10.89) (0:11.04) (0:11.60)

10 2 STAMPE 2 69.3 0:10.56 0:58.68 [10] 0:45.17 [7] 0:34.61 [6] 0:23.62 [8] 0:12.43 [9] 12.9L 0:34.61 -2

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Win Burn (#11), Hard Landing (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW X3 BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1800m

27 January 2024 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.93
(0:14.57)

1:38.36
(0:13.19)

1:25.17
(0:13.67)

1:11.50
(0:13.02)

0:58.48
(0:11.88)

0:46.60
(0:11.68)

0:34.92
(0:11.36)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 4 66.3 0:11.19 1:52.93 [1] 1:38.10 [3] 1:24.74 [4] 1:11.04 [3] 0:57.94 [4] 0:46.14 [5] 0:34.26 [5] 0:34.26

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:13.36) (0:13.70) (0:13.10) (0:11.80) (0:11.88) (0:11.28)

2 9 GALIFIANAKIS 8 64.6 0:11.36 1:53.00 [2] 1:38.37 [2] 1:25.08 [2] 1:11.32 [2] 0:58.24 [2] 0:46.38 [3] 0:34.68 [2] 0:34.68 +3

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:13.29) (0:13.76) (0:13.08) (0:11.86) (0:11.70) (0:11.37)

3 8 SOUTHERN STOCK 2 65.4 0:11.33 1:53.05 [3] 1:37.66 [8] 1:24.24 [7] 1:10.42 [7] 0:58.16 [3] 0:46.53 [2] 0:34.61 [3] 0:34.61 +4

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:15.39) (0:13.42) (0:13.82) (0:12.26) (0:11.63) (0:11.92) (0:11.40)

4 12 SO DAPPER 3 65.2 0:11.36 1:53.12 [4] 1:38.55 [1] 1:25.36 [1] 1:11.69 [1] 0:58.67 [1] 0:46.79 [1] 0:35.11 [1] 0:35.11 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 600m 600m (0:14.57) (0:13.19) (0:13.67) (0:13.02) (0:11.88) (0:11.68) (0:11.36)

5 4 STAR OF MICHELIN 6 66.9 0:10.95 1:53.16 [5] 1:37.50 [9] 1:23.97 [9] 1:10.16 [9] 0:57.40 [9] 0:45.50 [9] 0:33.97 [9] 0:33.97 +5

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:15.66) (0:13.53) (0:13.81) (0:12.76) (0:11.90) (0:11.53) (0:11.38)

6 2 ALCYONE 10 65.6 0:11.27 1:53.18 [6] 1:38.25 [4] 1:25.00 [3] 1:11.28 [4] 0:58.12 [5] 0:46.30 [6] 0:34.50 [6] 0:34.50 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:14.93) (0:13.25) (0:13.72) (0:13.16) (0:11.82) (0:11.80) (0:11.32)

7 3 AUSSIE NUGGET 7 65.4 0:11.30 1:53.25 [7] 1:37.90 [7] 1:24.39 [8] 1:10.61 [8] 0:58.08 [6] 0:46.54 [4] 0:34.78 [4] 0:34.78 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.35) (0:13.51) (0:13.78) (0:12.53) (0:11.54) (0:11.76) (0:11.55)

8 5 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 5 64.6 0:11.18 1:53.52 [8] 1:38.38 [5] 1:24.92 [6] 1:11.14 [6] 0:58.16 [8] 0:46.28 [8] 0:34.57 [8] 0:34.57 +6

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:15.14) (0:13.46) (0:13.78) (0:12.98) (0:11.88) (0:11.71) (0:11.46)

9 6 TONY BE 1 65.4 0:11.34 1:53.62 [9] 1:38.42 [6] 1:25.14 [5] 1:11.35 [5] 0:58.38 [7] 0:46.54 [7] 0:34.72 [7] 0:34.72 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.20) (0:13.28) (0:13.79) (0:12.97) (0:11.84) (0:11.82) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Top Spy (#14), Major Artie (#7), Kiptanui (#10), Just A Jedi (#11), Flying Joy (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW X3 BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1800m

27 January 2024 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.56
(0:11.43)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 4 66.3 0:11.19 0:22.98 [4] 0:11.79 [3] 1:52.93 0:34.26

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.19) (0:11.79)

2 9 GALIFIANAKIS 8 64.6 0:11.36 0:23.31 [2] 0:11.95 [2] 0.3L 0:34.68 +3

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.95)

3 8 SOUTHERN STOCK 2 65.4 0:11.33 0:23.21 [3] 0:11.88 [4] 0.5L 0:34.61 +4

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.88)

4 12 SO DAPPER 3 65.2 0:11.36 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.32 [1] 0.8L 0:35.11 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 600m 600m (0:11.43) (0:12.32)

5 4 STAR OF MICHELIN 6 66.9 0:10.95 0:22.59 [9] 0:11.64 [7] 1L 0:33.97 +5

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:10.95) (0:11.64)

6 2 ALCYONE 10 65.6 0:11.27 0:23.18 [5] 0:11.91 [5] 1.1L 0:34.50 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:11.27) (0:11.91)

7 3 AUSSIE NUGGET 7 65.4 0:11.30 0:23.23 [6] 0:11.93 [6] 1.4L 0:34.78 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.30) (0:11.93)

8 5 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 5 64.6 0:11.18 0:23.11 [8] 0:11.93 [8] 2.9L 0:34.57 +6

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.18) (0:11.93)

9 6 TONY BE 1 65.4 0:11.34 0:23.33 [7] 0:11.99 [9] 3.4L 0:34.72 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Top Spy (#14), Major Artie (#7), Kiptanui (#10), Just A Jedi (#11), Flying Joy (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW SUNSHINE COAST CUP - LISTED - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.39
(0:13.33)

1:09.06
(0:10.40)

0:58.66
(0:10.95)

0:47.71
(0:11.66)

0:36.05
(0:12.00)

0:24.05
(0:11.99)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KINLOCH 4 68.3 0:10.80 1:22.39 [1] 1:08.62 [11] 0:57.82 [11] 0:46.57 [11] 0:34.78 [11] 0:23.15 [12] 0:34.78

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:10.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.79) (0:11.63) (0:11.36)

2 6 ESSONNE 5 69.0 0:10.78 1:22.56 [2] 1:08.49 [12] 0:57.71 [12] 0:46.39 [12] 0:34.83 [12] 0:23.38 [11] 0:34.83 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:10.78) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:11.45) (0:11.15)

3 7 JETTY 16 68.7 0:10.59 1:22.86 [3] 1:09.22 [9] 0:58.63 [7] 0:47.41 [7] 0:35.57 [7] 0:24.03 [5] 0:35.57 -2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.64) (0:10.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.84) (0:11.54) (0:11.67)

4 8 WAPITI 18 68.9 0:10.79 1:22.98 [4] 1:08.70 [15] 0:57.91 [14] 0:46.58 [14] 0:35.07 [14] 0:23.58 [13] 0:35.07 +2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:10.79) (0:11.33) (0:11.51) (0:11.49) (0:11.32)

5 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 15 67.8 0:10.79 1:23.19 [5] 1:09.59 [8] 0:58.80 [9] 0:47.42 [10] 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.07 [10] 0:35.72 +2

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:13.60) (0:10.79) (0:11.38) (0:11.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.48)

6 5 CHATTY LADY 7 69.4 0:10.71 1:23.23 [6] 1:09.76 [7] 0:59.05 [6] 0:47.80 [6] 0:36.01 [6] 0:24.39 [6] 0:36.01 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:13.47) (0:10.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.79) (0:11.62) (0:11.80)

7 15 BUTCH'N'BUGS 10 66.8 0:10.96 1:23.39 [7] 1:09.12 [13] 0:58.16 [15] 0:46.84 [15] 0:35.34 [15] 0:23.85 [15] 0:35.34 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:10.96) (0:11.32) (0:11.50) (0:11.49) (0:11.48)

8 18 PENTITO 3 69.7 0:10.55 1:23.53 [8] 1:10.13 [4] 0:59.58 [4] 0:48.18 [5] 0:36.36 [5] 0:24.59 [7] 0:36.36 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.40) (0:10.55) (0:11.40) (0:11.82) (0:11.77) (0:11.86)

9 10 THE ELANORA 9 67.4 0:10.99 1:23.56 [9] 1:10.23 [1] 0:59.24 [8] 0:47.86 [8] 0:36.06 [9] 0:24.48 [9] 0:36.06 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.33) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.80) (0:11.58) (0:11.72)

10 14 THE DROVER 12 70.3 0:10.34 1:23.73 [10] 1:10.34 [3] 1:00.00 [1] 0:49.05 [1] 0:37.39 [1] 0:25.39 [1] 0:37.39 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.39) (0:10.34) (0:10.95) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Renouf (#12), Don't Stop (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW SUNSHINE COAST CUP - LISTED - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.39
(0:13.33)

1:09.06
(0:10.40)

0:58.66
(0:10.95)

0:47.71
(0:11.66)

0:36.05
(0:12.00)

0:24.05
(0:11.99)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 11 68.8 0:10.71 1:23.81 [11] 1:10.13 [10] 0:59.42 [9] 0:48.09 [9] 0:36.30 [10] 0:24.76 [8] 0:36.30 -4

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:10.71) (0:11.33) (0:11.79) (0:11.54) (0:11.66)

12 17 TARA JASMINE 6 69.5 0:10.68 1:24.02 [12] 1:09.75 [14] 0:59.07 [13] 0:47.83 [13] 0:36.21 [13] 0:24.58 [14] 0:36.21 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:10.68) (0:11.24) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.68)

13 2 EF TROOP 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- ----.-

James Orman

14 11 TIGER LEGEND 1 69.3 0:10.54 1:24.68 [14] 1:11.26 [6] 1:00.72 [5] 0:49.53 [4] 0:37.70 [4] 0:26.05 [3] 0:37.70 -6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.42) (0:10.54) (0:11.19) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:12.03)

15 9 CONSTANT FLIGHT 13 69.9 0:10.43 1:24.78 [15] 1:11.43 [2] 1:01.00 [2] 0:49.92 [3] 0:38.07 [3] 0:26.09 [4] 0:38.07 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.35) (0:10.43) (0:11.08) (0:11.85) (0:11.98) (0:12.37)

16 1 MASTER JAMIE 14 69.7 0:10.42 1:25.00 [16] 1:11.59 [5] 1:01.17 [3] 0:50.28 [2] 0:38.54 [2] 0:26.41 [2] 0:38.54 -2

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:13.41) (0:10.42) (0:10.89) (0:11.74) (0:12.13) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Renouf (#12), Don't Stop (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW SUNSHINE COAST CUP - LISTED - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KINLOCH 4 68.3 0:10.80 0:11.79 [3] 1:22.39 0:34.78

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.79)

2 6 ESSONNE 5 69.0 0:10.78 0:12.23 [1] 0.8L 0:34.83 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

3 7 JETTY 16 68.7 0:10.59 0:12.36 [2] 2.6L 0:35.57 -2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

4 8 WAPITI 18 68.9 0:10.79 0:12.26 [9] 3.1L 0:35.07 +2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

5 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 15 67.8 0:10.79 0:12.59 [5] 4.1L 0:35.72 +2

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:12.59)

6 5 CHATTY LADY 7 69.4 0:10.71 0:12.59 [6] 4.3L 0:36.01 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:12.59)

7 15 BUTCH'N'BUGS 10 66.8 0:10.96 0:12.37 [13] 5.1L 0:35.34 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

8 18 PENTITO 3 69.7 0:10.55 0:12.73 [11] 5.9L 0:36.36 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

9 10 THE ELANORA 9 67.4 0:10.99 0:12.76 [10] 6L 0:36.06 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.76)

10 14 THE DROVER 12 70.3 0:10.34 0:13.13 [4] 7L 0:37.39 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.13)

Scratched: Renouf (#12), Don't Stop (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: COASTLINE BMW SUNSHINE COAST CUP - LISTED - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 HOLLYWOOD NORTH 11 68.8 0:10.71 0:13.10 [8] 7.4L 0:36.30 -4

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.10)

12 17 TARA JASMINE 6 69.5 0:10.68 0:12.90 [15] 8.4L 0:36.21 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

13 2 EF TROOP 8 -:--.-- 9.7L -:--.-- ----.-

James Orman

14 11 TIGER LEGEND 1 69.3 0:10.54 0:14.02 [7] 12.2L 0:37.70 -6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.02)

15 9 CONSTANT FLIGHT 13 69.9 0:10.43 0:13.72 [14] 12.7L 0:38.07 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.72)

16 1 MASTER JAMIE 14 69.7 0:10.42 0:14.09 [12] 14L 0:38.54 -2

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:14.09)

Scratched: Renouf (#12), Don't Stop (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: COASTLINE BMW 3 Class 6 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 1200m

27 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.31
(0:13.24)

0:57.07
(0:10.75)

0:46.32
(0:11.48)

0:34.84
(0:11.65)

0:23.19
(0:11.48)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 HEROIC MISS 5 67.7 0:10.92 1:10.31 [1] 0:56.66 [5] 0:45.74 [5] 0:34.31 [5] 0:22.92 [5] 0:11.71 [1] 1:10.31 0:34.31

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.92) (0:11.43) (0:11.39) (0:11.21) (0:11.71)

2 12 VIMINELE 2 67.9 0:10.82 1:10.41 [2] 0:56.00 [11] 0:44.86 [11] 0:33.43 [11] 0:22.61 [8] 0:11.64 [5] 0.5L 0:33.43 +2

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:14.41) (0:11.14) (0:11.43) (0:10.82) (0:10.97) (0:11.64)

3 1 HATCHET 8 66.1 0:11.21 1:10.66 [3] 0:56.90 [6] 0:45.67 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.18 [6] 0:11.92 [3] 1.8L 0:34.46 +4

Michael Rodd Overall 800m (0:13.76) (0:11.23) (0:11.21) (0:11.28) (0:11.26) (0:11.92)

4 5 BEAUX RUMBLE 13 67.8 0:11.00 1:10.70 [4] 0:57.27 [3] 0:46.27 [3] 0:34.82 [4] 0:23.41 [3] 0:12.06 [2] 2L 0:34.82 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:12.06)

5 3 REJOICED 6 68.1 0:11.12 1:11.17 [5] 0:57.15 [7] 0:46.03 [7] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.57 [7] 0:12.25 [7] 4.8L 0:34.80 -1

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.23) (0:11.32) (0:12.25)

6 10 RENOUF 1 66.7 0:11.03 1:11.22 [6] 0:57.05 [9] 0:45.78 [10] 0:34.39 [9] 0:23.36 [10] 0:12.11 [10] 5L 0:34.39 -1

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:11.03) (0:11.25) (0:12.11)

7 9 ZOUMETEOR 7 68.7 0:11.01 1:11.23 [7] 0:57.77 [4] 0:46.76 [4] 0:35.37 [3] 0:23.88 [4] 0:12.44 [6] 5.1L 0:35.37 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:11.01) (0:11.39) (0:11.49) (0:11.44) (0:12.44)

8 15 EN POINTE 9 69.8 0:10.83 1:11.51 [8] 0:58.15 [2] 0:47.32 [2] 0:35.90 [2] 0:24.35 [2] 0:12.77 [4] 6.6L 0:35.90 +2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.83) (0:11.42) (0:11.55) (0:11.58) (0:12.77)

9 11 THE TYLER 4 66.2 0:11.05 1:11.61 [9] 0:57.39 [10] 0:46.20 [9] 0:34.71 [10] 0:23.66 [11] 0:12.39 [11] 7.1L 0:34.71 +2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:14.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.49) (0:11.05) (0:11.27) (0:12.39)

10 2 SAILOR'S SECRET 11 67.1 0:11.03 1:11.82 [10] 0:57.79 [8] 0:46.57 [8] 0:35.05 [8] 0:24.02 [8] 0:12.71 [9] 8.1L 0:35.05 +6

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.03) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Perseids (#6), Rising (#4), Kooled (#7), Heleva Deel (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: COASTLINE BMW 3 Class 6 Handicap (4YO only QTIS bonuses
applicable) - 1200m

27 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.31
(0:13.24)

0:57.07
(0:10.75)

0:46.32
(0:11.48)

0:34.84
(0:11.65)

0:23.19
(0:11.48)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 WIN BURN 10 70.6 0:10.75 1:12.79 [11] 0:59.55 [1] 0:48.80 [1] 0:37.32 [1] 0:25.67 [1] 0:13.80 [8] 13.6L 0:37.32 +0

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.65) (0:11.87) (0:13.80)

Scratched: Perseids (#6), Rising (#4), Kooled (#7), Heleva Deel (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: COASTLINE BMW 4 BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.23
(0:13.55)

1:10.68
(0:11.50)

0:59.18
(0:11.48)

0:47.70
(0:11.96)

0:35.74
(0:11.93)

0:23.81
(0:11.42)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CORFE CASTLE 14 65.3 0:11.42 1:24.23 [1] 1:10.65 [2] 0:59.11 [2] 0:47.38 [3] 0:35.47 [4] 0:23.81 [1] 0:35.47

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:13.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.73) (0:11.91) (0:11.66) (0:11.42)

2 17 O'MISS BEHAVING 16 65.1 0:11.37 1:24.32 [2] 1:09.90 [12] 0:58.32 [11] 0:46.48 [11] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.49 [7] 0:34.97 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.58) (0:11.84) (0:11.51) (0:11.48) (0:11.37)

3 14 COSMIC GOSSIP 3 65.8 0:11.41 1:24.49 [3] 1:10.62 [4] 0:59.21 [4] 0:47.63 [4] 0:35.78 [3] 0:24.06 [2] 0:35.78 -2

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:13.87) (0:11.41) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:11.72) (0:11.56)

4 1 SCANTOON 13 65.7 0:11.48 1:24.52 [4] 1:10.97 [1] 0:59.47 [1] 0:47.99 [1] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.05 [3] 0:36.03 +4

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.50) (0:11.48) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:11.49)

5 12 CHARLIE'S CASE 5 64.7 0:11.54 1:24.60 [5] 1:10.48 [8] 0:58.93 [8] 0:46.96 [8] 0:35.25 [8] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.25 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 600m (0:14.12) (0:11.55) (0:11.97) (0:11.71) (0:11.54) (0:11.54)

6 21 LADY LE DA 8 64.8 0:11.51 1:24.65 [6] 1:10.53 [9] 0:58.80 [9] 0:46.88 [9] 0:35.05 [12] 0:23.48 [13] 0:35.05 +0

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.92) (0:11.83) (0:11.57) (0:11.51)

7 22 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 64.6 0:11.38 1:24.73 [7] 1:10.44 [10] 0:58.78 [10] 0:46.95 [10] 0:35.17 [11] 0:23.67 [11] 0:35.17 +2

Michael Rodd 600m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.66) (0:11.83) (0:11.78) (0:11.50) (0:11.38)

8 19 DOLLAR DOLLAR 17 64.8 0:11.23 1:24.79 [8] 1:10.29 [14] 0:58.65 [12] 0:46.70 [15] 0:34.95 [15] 0:23.47 [15] 0:34.95 -3

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:11.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.23)

9 3 GRECIAN LASS 7 65.0 0:11.53 1:24.81 [9] 1:10.91 [6] 0:59.22 [6] 0:47.48 [6] 0:35.67 [7] 0:24.14 [5] 0:35.67 +2

Matthew Palmer 1000m 600m (0:13.90) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:11.81) (0:11.53) (0:11.67)

10 2 ZHUANG SHI 21 64.3 0:11.41 1:25.01 [10] 1:10.51 [13] 0:58.78 [15] 0:46.93 [14] 0:35.21 [14] 0:23.74 [14] 0:35.21 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.72) (0:11.47) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#23), Sizzling Gal (#16), Majorelle (#7), Bandit (#5), Perfect Encounter (#11), Last Chance Saloon (#13), The Catch (#4), Boom Shot (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: COASTLINE BMW 4 BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.23
(0:13.55)

1:10.68
(0:11.50)

0:59.18
(0:11.48)

0:47.70
(0:11.96)

0:35.74
(0:11.93)

0:23.81
(0:11.42)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MISHANI MISSILE 12 64.8 0:11.35 1:25.18 [11] 1:10.78 [11] 0:59.01 [14] 0:47.17 [13] 0:35.47 [13] 0:24.12 [12] 0:35.47 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.40) (0:11.77) (0:11.84) (0:11.70) (0:11.35) (0:11.53)

12 15 JUBAI PRIDE 22 65.5 0:11.34 1:25.31 [12] 1:10.50 [15] 0:59.16 [13] 0:47.35 [12] 0:35.82 [10] 0:24.26 [10] 0:35.82 -3

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:14.81) (0:11.34) (0:11.81) (0:11.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.59)

13 20 WHISTLING SPIRIT 6 65.7 0:11.34 1:25.37 [13] 1:11.53 [3] 1:00.19 [3] 0:48.79 [2] 0:36.82 [2] 0:24.90 [4] 0:36.82 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.34) (0:11.40) (0:11.97) (0:11.92) (0:11.83)

14 6 HADOUKEN 4 64.2 0:11.53 1:26.02 [14] 1:12.15 [5] 1:00.62 [5] 0:48.69 [5] 0:36.91 [6] 0:25.29 [6] 0:36.91 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.87) (0:11.53) (0:11.93) (0:11.78) (0:11.62) (0:11.72)

15 18 RIVIERA BLUE 1 64.1 0:11.52 1:26.28 [15] 1:12.18 [7] 1:00.66 [7] 0:48.87 [7] 0:37.19 [5] 0:25.42 [8] 0:37.19 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.79) (0:11.68) (0:11.77) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#23), Sizzling Gal (#16), Majorelle (#7), Bandit (#5), Perfect Encounter (#11), Last Chance Saloon (#13), The Catch (#4), Boom Shot (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: COASTLINE BMW 4 BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CORFE CASTLE 14 65.3 0:11.42 0:12.39 [1] 1:24.23 0:35.47

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:12.39)

2 17 O'MISS BEHAVING 16 65.1 0:11.37 0:12.12 [4] 0.4L 0:34.97 -6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.12)

3 14 COSMIC GOSSIP 3 65.8 0:11.41 0:12.50 [3] 1.2L 0:35.78 -2

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:12.50)

4 1 SCANTOON 13 65.7 0:11.48 0:12.56 [2] 1.4L 0:36.03 +4

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1000m (0:12.56)

5 12 CHARLIE'S CASE 5 64.7 0:11.54 0:12.17 [7] 1.7L 0:35.25 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 600m (0:12.17)

6 21 LADY LE DA 8 64.8 0:11.51 0:11.97 [14] 1.9L 0:35.05 +0

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:11.97)

7 22 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 64.6 0:11.38 0:12.29 [8] 2.3L 0:35.17 +2

Michael Rodd 600m 400m (0:12.29)

8 19 DOLLAR DOLLAR 17 64.8 0:11.23 0:12.24 [11] 2.5L 0:34.95 -3

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:12.24)

9 3 GRECIAN LASS 7 65.0 0:11.53 0:12.47 [6] 2.6L 0:35.67 +2

Matthew Palmer 1000m 600m (0:12.47)

10 2 ZHUANG SHI 21 64.3 0:11.41 0:12.33 [14] 3.6L 0:35.21 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#23), Sizzling Gal (#16), Majorelle (#7), Bandit (#5), Perfect Encounter (#11), Last Chance Saloon (#13), The Catch (#4), Boom Shot (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 10: COASTLINE BMW 4 BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

27 January 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MISHANI MISSILE 12 64.8 0:11.35 0:12.59 [12] 4.4L 0:35.47 +2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.59)

12 15 JUBAI PRIDE 22 65.5 0:11.34 0:12.67 [13] 5.2L 0:35.82 -3

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

13 20 WHISTLING SPIRIT 6 65.7 0:11.34 0:13.07 [5] 5.4L 0:36.82 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:13.07)

14 6 HADOUKEN 4 64.2 0:11.53 0:13.57 [9] 9.2L 0:36.91 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.57)

15 18 RIVIERA BLUE 1 64.1 0:11.52 0:13.76 [10] 10.7L 0:37.19 -3

Justin Huxtable Overall 1200m (0:13.76)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#23), Sizzling Gal (#16), Majorelle (#7), Bandit (#5), Perfect Encounter (#11), Last Chance Saloon (#13), The Catch (#4), Boom Shot (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  18:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


